
Sub-terms A/Res
Fall 2024

8/19/2024 - 12/13/2024
Spring 2025

1/13/2025 - 5/9/2025
Summer 2025 

5/12/2025 - 8/15/2025
Sub-term B 8/19/2024 - 10/11/2024 1/13/2025 - 3/7/2025 5/12/2025 - 7/4/2025
Sub-term C 9/16/2024 - 11/8/2024 2/10/2025 - 4/4/2025
Sub-term D 10/21/2024 - 12/13/2024 3/17/2025 - 5/9/2025 6/23/2025 - 8/15/2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 A/B/Res Adjuncts and CLB/Core Overload

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sub term begins Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Pay Verification Sent Thursday, Week 3 Thursday, September 05, 2024 Thursday, January 30, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Complete Pay Verification By Sunday, September 08, 2024 Sunday, February 02, 2025 Sunday, June 01, 2025
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 A/Res pay dates: Sept 30 - Dec 13 (6) Feb 28 - May 15 (6) June 30 - August 15 (4)

B pay dates: Sept 30 & Oct 15 Feb 28 & March 14 June 30 & July 15

C Adjuncts and CLB/Core Overload
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Sub term begins Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, February 10, 2025

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pay Verification Sent Thursday, Week 3 Thursday, October 03, 2024 Thursday, February 27, 2025
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Complete Pay Verification By Sunday, October 06, 2024 Sunday, March 02, 2025

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 C pay dates: Oct 31 & Nov 15 March 31 & April 15
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 {42} 29 30 31 D Adjuncts and CLB/Core Overload and J term

Sub term begins Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025
Pay Verification Sent Thursday, Week 3 Thursday, November 07, 2024 Thursday, April 03, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025
Complete Pay Verification By Sunday, November 10, 2024 Sunday, April 06, 2025 Sunday, July 13, 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa D pay dates: Nov 29 & Dec 13 April 30 & May 15 July 31 & August 15
1 2 3 4 1 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pay Verification Sent Thursday, Week 3 Thursday, November 07, 2024 Thursday, April 03, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Complete Pay Verification By Sunday, November 10, 2024 Sunday, April 06, 2025 Sunday, July 13, 2025
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Other stipends pay date Friday, December 13, 2024 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Administrative Stipends:
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Intensives: Adjuncts
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Pay will begin at the earliest availaible pay date after the on-campus portion of the course begins and continue throughout the semester. 
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Administrative stipends will be paid in two installments on December 13, 2024 and May 15, 2025 

July August

January February March

Residential Overload and stipends, most Dissertation stipends, & Independent Study stipends

April May June

2024 - 2025

August September

October November December
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